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202 |C.C.MOFFICE CARP CARP _ |PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW CW-PT T-BAR 9-0" 2074 "~ To14X 2438 HM [HM BT i BT '{HR FIRE RATING; c/w 610MM X 610MM DOOR GLASS LITE (GWG) MAX. WINDOW AREA - 0.80 sq. m. MAX TEMP RISE = NO LIMIT 1 BY CHECK | ISSUED FOR
203 |W.D OFFICE CARP CARP___ |PT-DW PT-DW PTDW _ [CW-PT _ |T-BAR 9-0" 2078 [914X2438HM |AM o T i T1HR FIRE RATING; o/w 610MM X 610MM DOOR GLASS LITE (GWG) MAX, WINDOW AREA - 0.80 sg. m. MAX TEMP RISE=NOLIMIT = I CL__/RWP _|Permit Letter #3
204 _ |OFFICE CARP___ [CARP  [PTDW  |PTDW  |PTDW  |CW-PT _ TBAR 90" @@i:iﬁi{@{@@i@:::TrSIAI@::E@Eﬂ::iAiN?iDEZ:E:D::j@?@EE/E'\Z*E@EEZO:U}EL::::::::::Z::Z::::::::::::::::___Z_::::::::::] PROJECINO: ST
205 |TRANS. OFFICE CARP CARP __ |PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW CW-PT T-BAR 9-0" B01A 1067 x 2154 HM M " HL A I T IMETRIC DOOR 067 X 2184 T 1 1608
206 |IT ROOM VCT RUB PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW T-BAR 9-0" 9018 16142135 HM |HM LA M T IMETRIC DOOR 914X 2184~~~ """ "7 T T | SCALE:
207  |OPEN OFFICE AREA [CARP CARP _ |PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW T-BAR 9-0" 1301C 914X 2134 HM |HM PT HM PT METRIC DOOR 914 X 2134 | 1:48
205 [BOARD RM. CARP __[CARP__|PTDW __[PT.DW __|PTDW __|PTDW ___|T-BAR 50" 301D li067x2ia4 AN AM T T IMETRIGDOOR 1067 X 2184 T e e 1 ST
31 |FUTURETENANT [oONG WA NA_ NA_ WA [NA |PREENG _|VARES N . 8 N | R T 3 OoF 8
(B01F 89 WDDOOR PT HM PT e B ISSUE DATE; SHEET
032117

PATH: Z:\C3D\9000\9612 - ATP - Lanca\Building 'B"\Lanca\09 - March 21-2017\Cohoon Revised\16-043 -Voim Building 'B' - Current.rvt PLOT DATE: 21/03/2017 1:02:48 FM

OFFICE - 1ST FLOOR

DRAWING TITLE:



@ \ A5/ | WALL TYPE LEGEND G NOT SOALE THE DRAWINGS
(‘I/O\X) N l, 872 85% 2. I;Eg%ié’é &Né%??&?ﬁéwgggo THE PROJECT MANAGER BEFORE
5 ’ 00z & N g7 WL 3-5/8" 511 ST 10 U/ 5 FLOOR/ ROOF ABOVE,
\/\ Q i) , 126¢100/5RD) ;6 o 1o7 1o7 1o7 107 107 107 | 107 107 1o7 1o7 1o7 107 107 1p7 | SOUND BATT INSLL. CWHERE SHOWND R S T T RED LT THIS LOGATION.
126l /"’\ 1067 1067 1067 1067 1067 1067 1067 067 1067 087 \1%7 1067 1067 los7 qe7 I/ 2" DRYWALL BOTH SIDES 4. WALLS RETURNING INTO G.L #1, TO ALIGN WITH WINDOW MULLIONS (TYP.)
N AN \3 } | \ c/w ALUM WALL END CAP SUPPILED BY GLAZING TRADE.
N / b SHOP ENT, W2, 6" PLAN MASONRY BLOCK ¢/ w HORIZ & VERT 5. ALL FLOOR PENENTRATIONS & GAPS TO BE FILLED WITH 1HR
\ A — I Y ANV} |y 1 — = —} = ==1 = = = = ==l ==l =1 = — = — REINFORCING A REQ'D. HEIGHT O U/ 5 PRE-CAST FLOCK. FIRE RATED ROXUL SPRAY FOAW.
’ & "/ — o3 FLLL HEIGHT TILE ON SHOWER SIPE., 6. PRECAST FLOOR TQ ONLY HAVE 3/8" GYPSUM SKIM COAT
N - _‘ e éi_,,— _______ g — “HE— _‘ e “DE!_ K — : _ ————— 1 ‘——*"‘_ —‘“ B I O LAMINATED | / 29 DRYWALL ON OFFICE SIDE FLOOR FINISHING TRADE TO QUOTE ACCORDINGLY.
X o= 7 (= I (= B = 1= Wo CLRTAN WALL ALAZING "I S DRYWALL (TR RATNG)
\ & é A OTE \;/ | \;/ E \3/ : ; \;/ } \;/ | REFERENCE SPECIFICATIONS 8. ALL WASHROOM DRYWALL TO BE MOSITURE RESISTANT, WHERE SHOWN.
N ~N Nores B - | : - i - e R
3 N : . ‘ : , N e I 9. STANDARD STL. PAN STAIR c/w POURED CONC TREADS.
\ \_d\ / /Q\a \ Lo E ; S C'C'M OFFICE WD OFFICE i ; ' OFFICE —1/ T e W4? 6“ PLNN MAEONEY ELOCK C/ w HOEIZ & VERT 10. ALL WASHROOM WALLS TO BE PAINTED. ALL SHOWER WALLS
& 7 e I ‘ 202 o 1 203 ‘ ~ REINFORCING AS REQ'D. HEIGHT TO U/ 5 PRE-CAST FLOOR, TO HAVE FULL HT. WALL TILE.
) 4 a \’/ ) ] : I ~ ' STTI g ~ | 204 8 TRANS'%’B‘; OFFICE — 11. DRYWALL TRADE TO INCLUDE FINISHING OF EXPOSED EDGES OF
Ve R S E WL — W1 W1 N W1 0— ) PRECAST TYP.)
\d\ A //\ \ ‘ / /\ g T o o ) T a i a - 5 B o ’ —~ W9 iE!EFgEC&?@EEgh?Oﬂé&@;«ﬁOOEI/Zgp\éEEEEA'iT FLOOP 12. ENCLOSED STAIRCASE TO MAINTAIN 1 HR FIRE RATING.
\d° \\i}‘\»// g b . L : i o - , g \S ; . N K N ! NSe N
% ( \ / > § ' ’ & 15 -715/ 16" ” ‘ i 10 [g/éll ” 4 10" -19/ [‘én H 15 -5|/84 H /N\ TOP TWO COUE%S TO BE FULLY QEOUTEU. 1. %??Eaﬁggv'\?é# wg& E‘EES!JVON STAIR SHAFT INTERIOR SIDE
RN N s e I — = LAMINATE 1/ 2" DRYWALL TO OFFICE SIDE WALL
\d\ \ / " i — [ 465 - 75082 %088 409% 14, MOP SINK c/w STAINLESS STEEL BACKSPLASH
& N Y ; Wé: 8" PLAN MASONRY BLOCK ¢/ w HORIZ & VERT (IHR RATINGD 15. FIRE RATE STRUCTURAL MAIN FRAME WITH tHR ROXUAL INSUALTION
\%\ \ o L === 202 == 203 = (204) (208) 206 REINFORCING AS REQ'D. HEIGHT 10 U/ S PRE-CAST FLOCR, AND FIRE SPRAY. APPLY FINISHED DRYWALL LAYER ON OFFICE SIDE
y 2 v | :fkf.f? oM OFFICE X s A - IS o | |54 _ ] 10P TWO COURSES TO BE FLLLY GROUTED., - SEE EQUVALENT THICKNESS 1 CLDTE AL ITEAOR WALS O NDEASDE PRECASTHoOR O
¢ L HM WINDOW ™ S ' — 201 Wz \g/ \;/ \3/ \\;/ \g / \3/ A 12 Wi PCH50 ALUM FRAMES (CLEAR ANODIZED) 17. DOOR DIMENSIONS ON FLOOR PLANS ARE ROUGH OPENING SIZES.
SEE NOTE 20 y \9 o ~— {Omm CLEAR TEMPERED GLAZING ¢/ w SEE DOOR SCHEDULE FOR DOOR SIZE.
¢ . Wi B PUTT JOINTS CITE MEASLREMENTS REQ'D) 18. THIS WALL IS SLOPED TO FOLLOW THE STAIR STRINGER.
~ y OPEN OFFICE AREA = B 5-5/ 8" 511, ST BULKHEAD ABOVE ¢/ w SOUND BATT INSLL HAND RAILING AND PICKETS ARE REQD.
b \Q & @ 207 IT RM. &I/ 2" DRYWALL BOTH SIDES 19. PAINT STEEL BEAM.
& Q)’o \ \);\ - L . 208 HI @020 W8: 8" ARCH. MASONRY ¢/ w HORIZ & VERT REIN AS REQ'D 20. HM WINDOW REQ'S SPINKLERS ON EITHER SIDE OF WINDOW.
~ 3 o@ s ’ AR . e - U - | HEICHT TO TOP OF DOOR FRAME CII COWRSES), TOP 21. STL BEAM REQUIRED FOR PRECAST AND CURTAINWALL SUPPORT.
10 A A \ o N ~ ENTIRE SECOND LEVEL TO ) . 1224  Bl———=--—=1 COURSE 0 BE PLAIN (SMOOTH) FACED, FULL LENGTH OF GURTAIN WALL WINDOWS.
& L Q,é N .\. \>, Q\/ R BE lsRINKL ERED \ e w| B PRE-ENG WALL ABOVE ¢/ W 511 GIRTS & SMOOTH 22. ADD GOLUMN AND BEAM FOR PRECAST SUPPORT. SEE PRECAST LAYOUT.
o \ Q
Q o < &)\ K FACED 1PS INSLLATED PANEL 1O EAVE HEIGHT,
o,bq' P o N R M . 7 $ OQ %\_ 23. GRIDLINES ARE ALL TO O/8 OF STEEL. 9 CJL [Permit Letter #3 03/21/17
\b ~ e~ . \J e e~ Y sy T
, @ NG G TS \ __________ Wo: 8" ARCH. MASONRY ¢/ w HORIZ 8 VERT REINFORCING 7 CLJ |iFP - Parmit Lotier #2 0310617
ey, A S Q RS «y?‘ Y A R R I I R E R NG N - - 5 |CJL |Issue for Permit-Shell _ |01/20117
4 7 AN N WA N -2 b WIO: 6" S1L STUD 10 U/ 5ROOF (STl GAGE ASREQ'D) 4 |CJL_[Issue for Permit 11/28/16
Yy 25N AN UV N Lo SOUND BATT INSLL 3 CJL |issue for Construction 11/10/16
/4 L ONE WOXON ) e - _— . e SR TN (g/ EXITB ¥ 5/ 8" TYPE X DRYWALL BOTH SIVES 2 CJL [lssue for Tenant Review  |11/07/16
/ G 7V \\ O N ) i , \, ) ¥ - LC W45Z (IHR RATING) CIHR RATINGD 1 CJL [Issue for Eng. Review 09/21/16
"7 CANE N YN : ‘ S T @ T 9594 . G 7 N N 7894 I Wi 5-5/ 8" 51l STUY KNEE WALL
’ 7 /o N \\\ \ E : i . L A R /I/ — ;\\ BATT INSLL., REV. | BY DESCRIPTION Date
© NG NN\ | |/ 2" GRYWALL ISS. YY-MM-DD
7N A N 0N o SN
4 N %\ ( 2 N o\ e e e e W W2 55/ 8 519D 10/ SEOOF (51, GAE A5 REQD). Revision / Issue Schedule
7 N _— ,S, BATT INSLL
e > \ Do ,\,(00) = 5/ 8" TYPE X DRYWALL BOTH SIDES
N7 3/ INSTALL DOOR FRAME — - UC W453 (IHRRATING (IR RATING)
N\ &0 THEN COVER UNTIL W2, 8" ARCH, MASONRY, 4 COLRSES ¢/ w 4" CONC, SlLL
N\ & 119 .58 298 16 FLITLEE LISE PRE-ENG WALL ABOVE ¢/ W STL GIRTS & STLCCO
N OOQ 7 P 7 oE a— 2 TEXTURED IPS INSLLATED PANEL
Wi4: 8" PLAIN MASONRY BLOCK ¢/ w HORIZ & VERT ( ZHR RATINGD
(O@ REINFORCING AS REQ'D, HEIGHT 10 U/ 5 STL FRAME.
N LAE N/ 4 = 10" ROOM & POOR_SCHEDILE LEGEND WIs: 6" S1L 5D WALL TO U/ 5 ROOF (STl GAGE ASREQ'D),
/,\ (s SOUND BATT INSLL
(& PT-BKL PANTED MASONRY BLOCK |/ 2" DRYWALL BOTH SIDES
PT-pW PAINTED DRYWALL (MOSITURE RESISTENT IN ALL WASHROOMS)
pr-pC PAINTED PRE-CAST CELLING
VCT VINYL COMPOSITE FLOORING
= CONC. POURED CONCRETE FLOOR ¢/ w STANDARD CONCRETE SEALER
nA
: EANOTTO X
—————_SE%%'}I\I% :I:DLEO ROERD '\;‘OS-I-'-Eos Es C/ig%égvg Lég F:!; |201E 1A a) © %>\\7> PRE-ENG PRE-ENG WALLS & ROOF CUNFINISHED) - EXTERIOR BLOCK 10 BE PAINTED
.BC. 3.2.1.1. PCH50- DW SEE WALL TYPE #9 DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS MARKED
PC250 ALUM FRAME or Equal. CW-PT CLRTAN WALL GLAZING, PAINTED DRYWALL BELOW WINPOWS "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY CONFIGURATIONS &
SUITE AREA = 2,359 sq. m./25,392 sq. ft. (CLEAR ANOVIZED) RUB RUBBER WALLBASE R:chHan'!]E%':%S:Lsérsmslaﬁgriﬁgwg?\N%(:-:F:\%O';%T'([):PYMSSIONS
SECOND LEVEL = 166 sq. m./1,787 ft. sq. (7% OF SUITE AREA) @ PW-REC DRWALL RECESSED CELING OR DISCREPANGES, ’
g UASS [{Omm CLEAR TEMPERED GLASS, ¢/ w CLEAR ANODIZED ALUM FRAMING ALL WORK To CONFORM T0 OBC 2012 REQUIREMENTS. WORK ONLY
N .
- = Omm CLEAR TEMPERED GLASS FROM LAYOUTS APPROVED BY THE AUTHOURITY HAVING
3 Eé |¥EBALAE;§JSEIE%Q'U) Cv’\é ];gﬁpovvy OMOEDTADL 08 STAN GRAVE JURISDICTION. AL LAYOUTS AND CALCULATIONS REMAIN THE
R, PROPERTY OF LANCA CONTRACTING LIMITED.
SPECIAL PROTECTION NOTE: OPEN EXISTS NOT REQUIRED PRIVACY FILM BY TENANT A-GL ALUMINUM DOOR, FULL GLASS LITE NO PORTION OF THESE SPECIFICATIONS OR DRAWINGS MAY BE USED
TO CONFORM TO O.B.C. 3.2.8.3 OR O.B.C. 3.2.8.11. oG GEORGIAN WIRE GLASS DOOR RATING PER O.B.C. 3.1.8.15.(1)SEE TABLE 3.1.8.15 AGAIN WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANT:
SEE 0.B.C. 3.2.8.2. (6) FOR EXIT A i | T / e =N
SEE 0.B.C. 3.2.8.2.(5) FOR EXIT B | Door Schedule | GENERAL CONTRACTORS |
| | L DOOR_ [ FRAME ____ ] | , PROJECT MANAGERS
NUMBER, DOORSIZE | TYPE | FINISH | TYPE | FINISH | COMMENTS ! DESIGN BUILDERS
|'—f‘ ————————— | | | x I | 3
! 'L@fB::TE’EEEZX2@:@:1@3@::ELE@E::ﬂ-@ﬁﬂ:::iA:N?:DEZ:EiD::ﬁ@:ﬂlﬁﬁE@EE@@@EE@E@EE@E{:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::j
102 914x2134WD WD_____ (STAIN ____AM_ Jrg_T ________ e |
TYPICAL ELEVATION OF PC250 OR EQUAL WALLS o e ‘_‘QV_'“/JI_JFVH!& _____ +§$_A1"1____+E“M/T _____ +P_¥ ________ U !
oA 9le Xetoa M oM _ ol M o _________| |
11048 4fsass X 2134 BF ",FHM 57 Y JTPT Jﬁ HR RATING; BARRIER FREE DOOR (38" WIDE) c/w 100MM x 670MM DOOR GLASS LITE (GWG) MAX. WINDOW AREA = 0.0645 sq. m. MAX. TEMP RISE = 250 AFTER 30 | CONTRACTING LIMITED
| | i | | f IMIN. | |
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ "CONCEPT TO COMPLETION"
058 1814 2134 FiV i fa [ B [THRFIRE RATING; oiw 100MM x 5TOMM DOOR GLASS LITE (GWG) MAX. WINDOW AREA = 0.0645 sq. m. MAX_TEMP RISE - 250 AFTER 0 MK, ] s o
106 914x2134HM HM PT HM =3 R 1 :
pye o egiraelor iyt ™Mo A Ml e 35 Bury Court, Unit 5, Brantford, ON N3S 0A9
ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE UQS____j?l“_&Z_@& WD jrrV!E’ _____ P i'i“l _____ JJQ’_T ________ i __________________________________________________________________________________________________________ ] T:519-756-1280
109 14 x 2134 HM HM PT HM PT | F:519-756-1712
R e - A feb - R ARE RATING ™~~~ === == e 4
FLOOR WALL FINISH CEILING u 10 _QEQE’_)S 2134 BF +*iM _____ +P_T_ ______ +H_Ni _____ +P_T ________ +1_H_R_F_' RERATING | PROJECT ORIENTATION:
Room#  ROOM NAME FINISH | BASE NORTH SOUTH WEST EAST FINISH HEIGHT 112 [9t4x234WD WD +S_T_A_Ir\l m LN oo ______ o ____________________________ | '
18 S14x2134HM HM S M LI 1HR FIRE RATING; c/w 100MM x 610MM DOOR GLASS LITE (GWG) MAX. WINDOW AREA = 0.0645 sg. m. MAX. TEMP RISE = 250 AFTER30MIN. i 3
101 FOYER TILE TILE PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW CW-PT T-BAR 21'-0" 114A +91_ 4x2134 HM le—M _____ JrP_T _______ +I-|_Nl _____ _‘_P_T ________ o 1 )
102 |RECEPTION TILE TILE PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW CW-PT T-BAR 9-0" 1148~ 914 x 2134 HM_ _‘_}il\ﬂ _____ AN +H_M _____ T e ! =
103 |MTG RM. TILE TILE PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW CW-PT T-BAR 9-0" 114C _+91_ 4x 2134 HM_ Jri-y\ﬂ _____ HaBu— +I-|_Nl _____ +P_T ________ L | S
104  |LUNCH RM. TILE TILE PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW CW-PT T-BAR 9-0" 1114D 914X 2184 HM_ | Hi T JrHM +PT i |
X X X _ -~ A 1 e T T At Ay e4aA LN g "'oY T """“Wwr~ 1Y T T —"TT-~~—~—~"~"T"-"fTH+ “~"T™]H9o+~+7?""""™"7""="7"7""=™YT/ 77 7/ oo, e e ey, m LA
105  |SHOP ENT. TILE TILE PT-BLK PT-BLK PT-BLK CW-PT PT-PC 114 114E 914 x 2134 HM 1@4 _____ LB Jrt—i_lvl _____ JrF‘_T ________ o i ‘o
106 |MENS TILE TIE _ |PT-BLK _ |PTBLK __ |PTBLK __ |[PTBLK _ |T-BAR 90 14F T Tlotax2isa M M 2 A /I T 5 | e RORESSONAL GERTIFCATON
107 |CHANGE RM. TILE TILE PT-BLK PT-BLK PT-BLK PT-BLK T-BAR 9-0" 5149___%_1%4& ______ O/ DOOR +EFSE_'E'N___+SJE;____+P_RE;':JN____IﬁﬁE;E‘ﬂ@ SUPPILER TO SUPPLY PRE-FINDOORJAMBS ] -
108 |HALLWAY TILE TILE PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW T-BAR 9-0" (14H " Texdo” T UDBOOR TPRE-FIN™ " ISTL. "~ |PREFIN "~ PRE-ENG SUPPILER TO SUPPLY PREFINDOOR JAMIBS """~~~ "~ "~~~ T | PROJECT:
110 [UNISEX TLE  |TLE  [PTBLK |PTBLK [PTBLK  |PT-BLK  |PT-DW 90" q14 lexdo |UDDOOR |PRE-FIN__ISTL. ~~~ |PREFIN_ __IPRE-ENG SUPPILERTO SUPPLY PRE-FINDOORJAMBS J PROPOSED 40,687 SF
111 |SHOWER TILE TILE TILE TILE TILE TILE PT-DW 90" 1115 914 x 2135 HM 'HM PT HM PT 1HR FIRE RATING I
172 [UNSEX TLE _ |TLE [PTOW _[PTOW _|PTOW _[PTOW _[PTOW |00 Tl leraxzis WD ISTAN JMM T TlPTTTBHPOIDCLOSETDOOR T INDUSTRIAL BUILDING
113 |PMOFFICE TILE TILE PT-BLK PT-BLK PT-BLK PT-BLK T-BAR 9-0" 201~ (914 X2438WD WD~ JrSLT_A_ml T +A_Lyy!_ ___[ANODIZED 130_3_59 FRAMEOREQUAL ] ANCASTER ON
114 |SHOP AREA CONC. N/A PRE-ENG |PRE-ENG |PRE-ENG |PRE-ENG |PRE-ENG VARIES 202~ 914X 2438 WD qwb_ T R +A_Lyyl_ - _|_A_N_O_D_IZ_E_D_ - +|30_3_59 FRAMEOREQUAL e e ) .
115 |M&ERM VCT RUB PT-BLK PT-BLK PT-BLK PT-BLK PT-PC 80" 203 |914X2438WD WD R {ALUM__ (ANODIZED Jr!3(3_3_59 FRAMEOREQUAL !
116 |STORAGE THE TILE PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW T-BAR 9-0" 204 [S14X2438WD \WD_____ b ALUM.  ANODIZED _|PGSSOFRAMEOREQUAL ] ANCASTER, ONTARIO
117 |JANITORS RM. TILE TILE PT-BLK PT-DW PT-BLK PT-DW N/A 9-0" 205 l914X2438WD2\WD ISTAN _ THM L ol | = ——————
201 |GMOFFICE CARP CARP _ |PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW CW-PT T-BAR 9-0" 206 914X E€3§_V!Q2+W9 _____ (STAN M LI DOOR TO COME WITH MECHGRILLE INBOTTOMOFDOOR | resies cL IRWP | PermitLe
202 _[COMOFFICE ___|CARP _ [CARP |PT-DW __|PTDW _ [PTDW _ |CW-PT _ |T-BAR o0 207A " Tlo14 X 2438 HM M IPT T N A | THRUFIRE RATING; o/w G10MM X 610MM DOOR GLASS LITE (GWG) MAX. WINDOW AREA - 0.80 s, m. MAX TEMP RISE = NO LiMIT_ ~ """~~~ """ """ """ """~ s e WF_Permitter 2
203 |W.D OFFICE CARP __ [CARP |PTOW _ |PTDW _ |PTOW _ [OW-PT _ [T-BAR o0 2078 " 1914 X 2488 HM (M~ TIPT 77T 5 S | 1HRUFIRE RATING; cw 610MM X 610VIM DOOR GLASS LITE (GWG) MAX. WINDOW AREA - 0.80 sq. m. MAX TEMP RISE ~NO LiMIT ~ "~~~ """~ """ " """ """~ 75 o .
204 |OFFICE CARP __|[CARP _ |[PTDW __|PTDW _ |PTDW __|CW-PT __|TBAR 90" 208 o14 X248 WD WD [STAIN " |ALUM __ IANODIZED __ [PGISOFRAMEOREQUAL __ T AL 1608
205 |TRANS. OFFICE CARP CARP  |PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW CW-PT T-BAR 90" 'L§91_A___+196_7_x_2_1§cyjh_/|+@n4 _____ +liT_ ______ #-1_1\4 _____ JrP_T ________ +l\ﬁl§'l'_R_lg9995_19_6_7_)5@_3_{1_________m__~_“__________________________________________________________________________Li';' Y SCALE:
206 |IT ROOM VCT RUB PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW T-BAR 9-0" 3018 1014 x 2135 HM_ _|_Ijl\4 _____ T +i-l_l\/l _____ B JrI\AE_T_FQQ booRei4x213¢ X & QN |/ 1:48
207 OPEN OFFICE AREA |CARP CARP PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW T-BAR 9'-0" I391_C____f_91_4_x_2_1_3¢_ﬂ_-|5/|_+li|\4 _____ JFET_ ______ +¥il\/l _____ +P_T ________ JFMET_R_K_:99_05_9_1&2(_213_4____________________________________________________________________________________________13’:}./6»‘m_i . SHEET No. 4 8
208  |BOARD RM. CARP CARP  |PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW PT-DW T-BAR 9-0" 301D _ 10672134 HM HM R LV T IMETRICDOORf067X2134 e Mor €Y OF
301 FUTURE TENANT  |CONC N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A PRE-ENG VARIES 1301E qiada +q/t| DOOR (PT LA L N [ Rt ISSUE DATE: SHEET
R0iF T TExe T UDDOOR PT I L T i o e
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HOLLOW CORE SLAB LEGEND: NOTE: H.C. SLAB DRAWING FOR
LAYOUT PURPOSES ONLY.
r—————= =
H.C. SLAB { |
L e e e - = -
LOADBEARING e s e e
WALL b DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS MARKED
"\SSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY CONFIGURATIONS &
DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE BEGINNING WORK, NOTIFY
;, NON-LOADBEARING ~—-—— - — - ARCHITECT?JI?AL FIRM IMMEDIATELY OF ANY ERROR%, OMISSIONS
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